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Purpose: This guide serves as a tool on how to enter the rendering providers 

information when initiating a prior authorization request. 

 

Log into eQSuite® 

➢ Click on “Create New Review” 

➢ The Provider ID Field should be the Medicaid ID # for the facility.  This is 

where the recipient will be going for their services. 

➢ If this is a request for Multispecialty Services, the Provider ID should be the 

Medicaid ID# for the Physician performing the procedure.  You can find 

the list of Multispecialty services on our website.  (Click Here) 

Depending on your user access the Provider ID field may automatically be pre 

populated with your provider information.  You will not be able to edit this 

information. 

 

 

 

http://fl.eqhs.com/MultispecialtyADI/Codesthatrequirepriorauthorization.aspx

